La Darsena

VINI ROSSI
LOMBARDIA

TERRE DI FRANCIACORTA 2006
BONARDA 2007
SASSELLA RISERVA 2005

INFERNO RISERVA 2005

PIEMONTE

DOLCETTO D’ALBA VIGNALUNGA 2008
BARBERA D’ ASTI 2004

BARBERA D’ ASTI 2006

BAROLO 2005

BARBARESCO 2004

BARBARESCO 1997

SPERSS LANGHE 1997

VENETO
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2001
AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 2004

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA 1997

TOSCANA

CHIANTI CLASSICO 2006

CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA 2006
MORELLINO DI SCANSANO 2007
ROSSO DI MONTALCINO 2006

ROSSO DI MONTALCINO LA CADUTA

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2007

AZ.AGR. FERGHETTINA
AZ.AGR. SCARANI
PLOZZA

PLOZZA

AZ.AGR. ALBINO ROCCA
AZ. AGR.SCIORIO

AZ. AGR.SCIORIO

AZ. MICHELE CHIARLO
AZ.AGR. ALBINO ROCCA
ANGELO GAJA

ANGELO GAJA

CORTE S.ALDA
CORTE S.ALDA

AZ.AGR.G.QUINTARELLI

AZ.AGR. SANT’AGNESE
AZ.AGR. SANT’AGNESE

MANTELLASSI

TENUTA SANTA GIULIA

TENUTA CAPARZO

TENUTA CAPARZO

€ 18,00
€ 19,00
€ 25,00

€ 40,00

€ 20,00
€ 25,00
€ 20,00
€ 63,00
€ 55,00
€ 230,00

€ 500,00

€ 105,00
€ 85,00

€ 500,00

€ 20,00
€ 25,00
€ 22,00
€ 25,00
€ 40,00

€ 60,00




BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2003 SANTA GIULIA
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 2002 IL POGGIONE
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO 1999 BIONDI SANTI
BRUNELLO MONTALCINO 2001 BIONDI SANTI
TIGNANELLO 2005 MARCHESI ANTINORI
SASSICAIA 2005 TENUTA S.GUIDO
ORNELLAIA 2002 TENUTA DELL'ORNELLAIA
EMILIA ROMAGNA

GUTTURNIO 2006 LA STOPPA
SICILIA

NERO D’AVOLA 2007 ABBAZIA S.ANASTASIA
SARDEGNA

CANNONAU 2006 ATTILIO CONTINI
TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

MULLER THURGAU AZ.AGR.PRAVIS
GEWURZTRAMINER VIT.CALDARO
FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

SAUVIGNON VILLA CHIOPRIS
CHARDONNAY VILLA CHIOPRIS
PINOT GRIGIO VILLA CHIOPRIS

SAUVIGNON COLLIO VALBUINS
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AZ.AGR.LIVON

€ 50,00
€ 70,00
€ 200,00
€ 150,00
€ 85,00
€ 230,00

€ 230,00

€ 18,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 19,00
€ 19,00
€ 19,00

€ 25,00




RIBOLLA GIALLA - COLLIO

RIBOLLA GIALLA - COLLIO

PIEMONTE
ROERO ARNEIS
GAVI

LANGHE LA ROCCA

LOMBARDIA

CHARDONNAY

VENETO

SOAVE PARTENIO

VALLE D’AOSTA

CHARDONNAY - FRISSONIERE

MARCHE

VERDICCHIO

CAMPANIA

GRECO DI TUFO

SICILIA

GRILLO PARLANTE

SARDEGNA

VERMENTINO DI SARDEGNA
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AZ.AGR.LIVON

VILLA RUSSIZ

AZ.AGR. MICHELE CHIARLO
AZ.AGR. MICHECHIARLO

AZ.AGR.ALBINO ROCCA

AZ.AGR. SCARANI

AZ,AGR. CORTE S.ALDA

AZ.AGR. LES CRETES

CASTELLI DI JESI

CANTINE CAPUTO

FONDO ANTICO

AZ . VIN.ATTILIO CONTINI

€ 27,00

€ 32,00

€ 19,00
€ 19,00

€ 30,00

€ 20,00

€ 19,00

€ 30,00

€ 18,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00
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VINI ROSATI

TRENTINO ALTO ADIGE

SIGNE ROSATO VIT. CALDARO
PUGLIA

MIJERE ALEZIO ROSATO MICHELE CALO’
CHAMPAGNE/SPUMANTI

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ml. 750

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ml. 375

VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN ml. 200

MOET CHANDON

CORDON ROUGE

DOM PERIGNON

KRUG GRAND CUVEE

CRISTAL LOUIS ROEDERER

PROSECCO VALDOBBIADENE F.LLI BORTOLIN
CARTIZZE SUPER. VALDOBBIADENE F.LLI BORTOLIN

SPUMANTE BRUT FERRARI

VINI DA DESSERT

MOSCATO D’ASTI AZ.AGR.CA’ D’GAL

PASSITO DI PANTELLERIA PELLEGRINO

€ 23,00

€ 20,00

€ 65,00
€ 35,00
€ 24,00
€ 60,00
€ 60,00
€ 170,00
€ 230,00
€ 300,00
€ 20,00
€ 27,00

€ 40,00

€ 19,00

€ 22,00




